
CHALLENGE REGIONAL CYCLO-CROSS 2009-2010

BESSANCOURT 28/11/2009

68 partants

1ère caté
Place Dossard NOM    PRENOM CLUB Points

1 1 JALMAIN David Senlis 60 20
2 7 SCOTH Sylvain OCVO 95 19
3 12 DOUCET Christophe TAC 77 18
4 9 DELBERGUE Damien LC Crèvecoeur 60 17
5 2 JALMAIN Jérôme Senlis 60 16
6 8 CAZUGUEL Didier VTT Mesnilois 60 10
7 5 DELSART Eddy USC Magny 95 9
8 4 FOULON Baptiste VC Beauchamp 95 8
9 11 GUERIEL Sylvain ECOP 95 7
10 10 BARTLET Frédéric US Trilport 77 6
11 3 FARAON Walter ECOP 95 5
Ab 6 BOUTIGNY David Buchelay 78 1

2ème caté
Place Dossard NOM    PRENOM CLUB Points

1 61 CERQUEIRA David CVC Méry 95 20
2 60 CHRISTIEN Guillaume CVC Méry 95 19
3 50 FRAZIER Benjamin AC Marines 95 18
4 72 IACHETTI David VC Beauchamp 95 17
5 64 LARRIEU Laurent TCV 91 16
6 66 DELBERGUE Guillaume Mondidier 02 10
7 58 LELANDAIS Fabien CC Formerie 60 9
8 71 BULTIEAU Jean-Pierre RAC 92 8
9 53 GENETIN Marc ECOP 95 7
10 69 LAURENT Yann TSF 95 6
11 56 BLANCHARD Cyril ES Persan 95 5
12 70 DINI Giancarlo VC Beauchamp 95 4
13 68 GOULMANE Luc US Trilport 77 3
14 57 LAINE Frédéric ES Persan 95 2
15 62 TOUSSAINT David CVC Méry 95 2
16 73 NEGRE Patrick TSF 95 2
17 63 CADEI Jean-Pierre ECOP 95 2
18 67 BERTINI Stéphane OCVO 95 2
19 65 VARENGUIN Patrick TAC 77 2
20 52 LE FOLL Didier ECOP 95 2
21 55 MATHIS Eric AS Sartrouville 78 2
Ab 51 KOUME Mamadou Baillet 95 1
Ab 59 CHRISTIEN Nicolas CVC Méry 95 1
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3ème caté
Place Dossard NOM    PRENOM CLUB

1 112 GARANDEL Jérémy CVC Méry 95 20
2 111 LE BRETON Adrien CVC Méry 95 19
3 101 SCOTH Patrick OCVO 95 18
4 121 EURIN Aurélien USMC 78 17
5 104 TAS Ludovic VC Chambly 60 16
6 106 PRIGENT Jérémy ROC 78 10
7 117 FAURE Jérôme TSF 95 9
8 108 THEVENET Valéry PAC Sannois 95 8
9 118 BUREL Patrick US Montfermeil 93 7
10 110 ALONSO Arnaud AS Herblay 95 6
11 113 PHILIPPE Didier CVC Méry 95 5
12 115 KARAYANNIS Alexandre Le Pecq 78 4
13 120 FLOREK Jean-Michel Meaux 77 3
14 109 GRIFFIT Félix SCGT 77 2
15 105 GABRIELLI Vincent VC Chambly 60 2
16 114 PICCINI Benjamin CVC Méry 95 2
17 123 VILLARD Dominique ACI 91 2
18 107 PITTIONI François VC Beauchamp 95 2
19 122 DELANGE Gilles CSD 77 2
20 116 PATINOT Pascal TSF 95 2
21 119 GAGNADOUX Jean-Christophe Meaux 77 2
22 124 PERRET Marc JSFG 77 2
23 125 RENAULT Pascal AC Marines 95 2
Ab 102 ? ? 1

Féminines
Place Dossard NOM    PRENOM CLUB Points

1 150 DELATTRE Perrine CVC Méry 95 2

13-14 ans
Place Dossard NOM    PRENOM CLUB Points

1 148 MOLAS Florian CVC Méry 95 6
2 149 LEGON Louis CVC Méry 95 5
3 146 ADOUBA FAËL CVC Méry 95 4
4 145 PUZYNIAC MANON CVC Méry 95 3
5 147 BARA Grégoire CVC Méry 95 2

15-16 ans
Place Dossard NOM    PRENOM CLUB Points

1 140 DALL'AGNOL Thibault AC Bessancourt 95 4
2 139 HOUDAILLE Yann CVC Méry 95 3
3 138 GEFFRAYE Romain Sangliers du Vexin 95 2
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SCRATCH
Place Dossard NOM    PRENOM CLUB

1 1 JALMAIN David Senlis 60 1

2 7 SCOTH Sylvain OCVO 95 1

3 12 DOUCET Christophe TAC 77 1

4 9 DELBERGUE Damien LC Crèvecoeur 60 1

5 2 JALMAIN Jérôme Senlis 60 1

6 8 CAZUGUEL Didier VTT Mesnilois 60 1

7 5 DELSART Eddy USC Magny 95 1

8 61 CERQUEIRA David CVC Méry 95 2

9 4 FOULON Baptiste VC Beauchamp 95 1

10 60 CHRISTIEN Guillaume CVC Méry 96 2

11 50 FRAZIER Benjamin AC Marines 95 2

12 72 IACHETTI David VC Beauchamp 95 2

13 112 GARANDEL Jérémy CVC Méry 95 3

14 64 LARRIEU Laurent TCV 91 2

15 66 DELBERGUE Guillaume Mondidier 2

16 58 LELANDAIS Fabien CC Formerie 60 2

17 111 LE BRETON Adrien CVC Méry 95 3

18 11 GUERIEL Sylvain ECOP 95 1

19 71 BULTIEAU Jean-Pierre RAC 92 2

20 53 GENETIN Marc ECOP 95 2

21 69 LAURENT Yann TSF 95 2

22 56 BLANCHARD Cyril ES Persan 95 2

23 10 BARTLET Frédéric US Trilport 77 1

24 101 SCOTH Patrick AS Herblay 95 3

25 3 FARAON Walter ECOP 95 1

26 121 EURIN Aurélien USMC 78 3

27 104 TAS Ludovic VC Chambly 60 3

28 106 PRIGENT Jérémy ROC 78 3

29 70 DINI Giancarlo VC Beauchamp 95 2

30 117 FAURE Jérôme TSF 95 3

31 108 THEVENET Valéry PAC Sannois 95 3

32 68 GOULMANE Luc US Trilport 77 2

33 57 LAINE Frédéric ES Persan 95 2

34 62 TOUSSAINT David CVC Méry 95 2

35 118 BUREL Patrick US Montfermeil 94 3

36 73 NEGRE Patrick TSF 95 2

37 110 ALONSO Arnaud AS Herblay 95 3

38 63 CADEI Jean-Pierre ECOP 95 2

39 113 PHILIPPE Didier CVC Méry 95 3
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40 67 BERTINI Stéphane OCVO 95 2

41 115 KARAYANNIS Alexandre Le Pecq 78 3

42 65 VARENGUIN Patrick TAC 77 2

43 120 FLOREK Jean-Michel Meaux 77 3

44 109 GRIFFIT Félix SCGT 77 3

45 105 GABRIELLI Vincent VC Chambly 60 3

46 52 LE FOLL Didier ECOP 95 2

47 114 PICCINI Benjamin CVC Méry 95 3

48 123 VILLARD Dominique ACI 91 3

49 55 MATHIS Eric AS Sartrouville 78 2

50 107 PITTIONI François VC Beauchamp 95 3

51 122 DELANGE Gilles CSD 77 3

52 116 PATINOT Pascal TSF 95 3

53 119 GAGNADOUX Jean-Christophe Meaux 77 3

54 124 PERRET Marc JSFG 77 3

55 125 RENAULT Pascal AC Marines 95 3

56 140 DALL'AGNOL Thibault AC Bessancourt 95 15-16 ans

57 139 HOUDAILLE Yann CVC Méry 95 15-16 ans

58 138 GEFFRAYE Romain Sangliers du Vexin 95 15-16 ans

59 150 DELATTRE Perrine CVC Méry 95 Féminines

60 148 MOLAS Florian CVC Méry 95 13-14 ans

61 149 LEGON Louis CVC Méry 95 13-14 ans

62 146 ADOUBA FAËL CVC Méry 95 13-14 ans

63 145 PUZYNIAC MANON CVC Méry 95 13-14 ans

64 147 BARA Grégoire CVC Méry 95 13-14 ans

Ab 6 BOUTIGNY David Buchelay 78 1

Ab 51 KOUME Mamadou Baillet 95 2

Ab 59 CHRISTIEN Nicolas CVC Méry 95 2

Ab 102 ? ? 3


